COMMONWEALTH RECORDS

MEN

56kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

62kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

69kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

77kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

85kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

94kqg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

105kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+105kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight
121
147
265

133
172
300

146
185
330

157
196
350

182
210
392

182
210
392

175
210
377

184
229
413

17-Jan-2017

Name

Hamizan Amirul Ibrahim
Arumagam K. Pandyan
Hamizan Amirul Ibrahim

Dimitrios Minasides
Marcus Stephen
Marcus Stephen

Katulu Ravi Kumar
Vencelas Tientchen Dabaya
Vencelas Tientchen Dabaya

Yukio Peter
Yukio Peter
Yukio Peter

Sergo Chakhoyan
Sergo Chakhoyan
Sergo Chakhoyan

Alexan Karapetyan
Alexan Karapetyan
Alexan Karapetyan

Alexan Karapetyan
Alexan Karapetyan
Akos Sandor

Itte Detenamo
Itte Detenamo
Itte Detenamo

Born
3/12/1981
1977
3/12/1981

29/04/1989
1/10/1969
1/10/1969

24/04/1988
28/04/1981
28/04/1981

29/01/1984
29/01/1984
29/01/1984

9/12/1969
9/12/1969
9/12/1969

17/08/1970
17/08/1970
17/08/1970

17/08/1970
17/08/1970
11/12/1977

22/09/1986
22/09/1986
22/09/1986

Nation
MAS
IND
MAS

CYpP
NRU
NRU

IND
CMR
CMR

NRU
NRU
NRU

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
CAN

NRU
NRU
NRU

Date
27-April-2008
17-January-2001
10-August-2008

26-June-2009
23-November-1999
23-November-1999

06-October-2010
04-May-2004
04-May-2004

12-May-2011
14-May-2009
09-November-2005

27-September-2003
27-September-2003
27-September-2003

09-November-2001
09-November-2001
09-November-2001

30-October-2004
17-March-2002
16-April-2000

13-May-2011
13-May-2011
13-May-2011

Where

Kanazawa, JPN

Vishakapatnam, IND

Beijing, CHN

Pescara, ITA
Athens, GRE
Athens, GRE

New Delhi, IND
Tunis, TUN
Tunis, TUN

Darwin, AUS
Darwin, AUS
Sigatoka, FI1J

Moscow, RUS
Moscow, RUS
Moscow, RUS

Antalya, TUR
Antalya, TUR
Antalya, TUR

Melbourne, AUS
Melbourne, AUS
Shreveport, USA

Darwin, AUS
Darwin, AUS
Darwin, AUS



COMMONWEALTH RECORDS

WOMEN

48kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

53kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

58kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

63kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

69kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

75kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

90kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+90kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight
84
107
190

88
115
202

96
122
212

106
134
238

110
136
240

115
140
250

109
135
240

129
161
285

17-Jan-2017

Name

Saikholm Mirabai Chanu
Nameir Kunjarani Devi
Nameir Kunjarani Devi

Marilou Dozois-Prevost
Maryse Turcotte
Chinenye Fidelis

Seen Lee
Chinenye Fidelis
Michaela Breeze

Christine Girard
Christine Girard
Christine Girard

Karnam Malleswari
Jeane Lassen
Karnam Malleswari

Madias Nzesso Ngake
Ruth Ogbeifo
Marie-Eve Beauchemin-Nadeau

Standard
Standard
Standard

Maryam Usman
Ele Opeloge
Ele Opeloge

Born
8/08/1994
1/03/1968
1/03/1968

11/05/1986
23/02/1975
28/10/1993

15/11/1982
28/10/1993
17/05/1979

3/01/1985
3/01/1985
3/01/1985

1/06/1975
26/09/1980
1/06/1975

20/04/1992
18/04/1972
13/10/1988

9/11/1990
11/07/1985
11/07/1985

Nation
IND
IND
IND

CAN
CAN
NGR

AUS
NGR
WAL

CAN
CAN
CAN

IND
CAN
IND

CMR
NGR
CAN

NGR
SAM
SAM

Date
24-April-2016
02-May-2000

14-August-2004

22-May-2011
19-May-2001
31-March-2012

20-December-2008
10-May-2016
21-April-2004

20-August-2011
31-March-2012
25-October-2011

19-September-2000
04-October-2006
19-September-2000

03-August-2012
20-September-2000
29-July-2014

05-August-2012
07-September-2011
10-October-2010

Where
Tashkent, UZB
Osaka, JPN
Athens, GRE

Scarborough, CAN
Collingwood, CAN
Nairobi, KEN

Melbourne, AUS
Yaounde, CMR
Kiev, UKR

Lake Country, CAN
Edmonton, CAN
Guadajalara, MEX

Sydney, AUS
Santo Domingo, DOM
Sydney, AUS

London, England, GBR
Sydney, AUS
Glasgow, Scotland, GBR

London, England, GBR
Mont-Dore, FRA
New Delhi, IND



COMMONWEALTH RECORDS

JUNIOR MEN

56kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

62kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

69kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

77kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

85kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

94kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

105kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+105kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight
112
142
252

133
157
288

141
172
306

145
180
325

152
185
330

152
200
352

153
200
353

173
216
385

17-Jan-2017

Name

Hamizan Amirul Ibrahim
Hamizan Amirul Ibrahim
Hamizan Amirul Ibrahim

Dimitrios Minasides
Dimitrios Minasides
Dimitrios Minasides

Constantine Clement Awos
Yukio Peter
Mohd Hafifi Mansour

Yukio Peter
Yukio Peter
Yukio Peter

Boady Santavy
Steven Kari
Kojum Taba

Steven Kari
Steven Kari
Steven Kari

Steven Kari
Steven Kari
Steven Kari

Darius Jokarzadeh
David Liti
Darius Jokarzadeh

Born
3/12/1981
3/12/1981
3/12/1981

29/04/1989
29/04/1989
29/04/1989

6/10/1994
29/01/1984
28/10/1990

29/01/1984
29/01/1984
29/01/1984

22/05/1997
13/05/1993
18/06/1997

13/05/1993
13/05/1993
13/05/1993

13/05/1993
13/05/1993
13/05/1993

25/06/1993
11/07/1996
25/06/1993

Nation
MAS
MAS
MAS

CYP
CYP
CYP

MAS
NRU
MAS

NRU
NRU
NRU

CAN
PNG
IND

PNG
PNG
PNG

PNG
PNG
PNG

WAL
NZL
WAL

Date
11-September-2001
11-September-2001
11-September-2001

26-June-2009
06-April-2009
26-June-2009

09-November-2014
26-June-2004
06-October-2010

24-December-2004
18-June-2004
24-December-2004

10-June-2016
19-January-2013
28-October-2016

29-November-2013
29-November-2013
29-November-2013

16-November-2013
16-November-2013
16-November-2013

14-April-2013
10-December-2016
10-May-2013

Where

Kuala Lumpur, MAS
Kuala Lumpur, MAS
Kuala Lumpur, MAS

Pescara, ITA
Bucharest, ROU
Pescara, ITA

Almaty, KAZ
Valetta, MLT
New Delhi, IND

NRU
Sigatoka, FIJ
NRU

Cartagena, COL
Sydney, AUS
Penang, MAS

Penang, MAS
Penang, MAS
Penang, MAS

Melbourne, AUS
Melbourne, AUS
Melbourne, AUS

Tirana, ALB
Auckland, NZL
Lima, PER



COMMONWEALTH RECORDS

JUNIOR WOMEN asat  17-Jan-2017

48kg Category Weight Name Born Nation Date Where

Snatch 77 Neelamsetty Krishna Veni 1982 IND 14-December-2002  Visakhapatnam, IND
Clean & Jerk 105 Blessed Udoh 17/11/1984 NGR 14-August-2004 Athens, GRE

Total 180 Blessed Udoh 17/11/1984 NGR 14-August-2004 Athens, GRE

53kg Category

Snatch 87 Chinenye Fidelis 28/10/1993 NGR 31-March-2012 Nairobi, KEN

Clean & Jerk 115 Chinenye Fidelis 28/10/1993 NGR 06-November-2011 Paris, FRA

Total 202 Chinenye Fidelis 28/10/1993 NGR 31-March-2012 Nairobi, KEN

58kg Category

Snatch 92 Evelyn Ebhomien 15/02/1981 NGR 18-September-2000  Sydney, AUS

Clean & Jerk 121 Zoe Smith 26/04/1994 ENG 30-July-2012 London, England, GBR
Total 211 Zoe Smith 26/04/1994 ENG 30-July-2012 London, England, GBR
63kg Category

Snatch 95 Paspurthu Haritha 1985 IND 16-January-2004  New Delhi, IND

Clean & Jerk 127 Obioma Okoli 3/07/1992 NGR 12-October-2011  Capetown, RSA

Total 220 Obioma Okoli 3/07/1992 NGR 07-November-2011  Paris, FRA

69kqg Category

Snatch 102 Rebekah Tiler 13/01/1999 ENG 11-June-2016 Coventry, England, GBR
Clean & Jerk 130 Madeleine Yamechi 6/03/1982 CMR 02-August-2002 Manchester, England, GBR
Total 230 Madeleine Yamechi 6/03/1982 CMR 02-August-2002 Manchester, England, GBR
75kqg Category

Snatch 115 Madias Nzesso Ngake 20/04/1992 CMR 03-August-2012 London, England, GBR
Clean & Jerk 132 Pujari Sailaja 12/06/1982 IND 19-February-2002  Visakhapatnam, IND
Total 246 Madias Nzesso Ngake 20/04/1992 CMR 03-August-2012 London, England, GBR
90kg Category

Snatch 104 Standard

Clean & Jerk 126 Standard

Total 229 Standard

+90kg Category

Snatch 117 Maryam Usman 9/11/1990 NGR 26-September-2007  Chiang Mai, THA
Clean & Jerk 150 Maryam Usman 9/11/1990 NGR 15-May-2008 Strand, RSA

Total 265 Maryam Usman 9/11/1990 NGR 15-May-2008 Strand, RSA



COMMONWEALTH RECORDS

YOUTH MEN

50kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

56kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

62kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

69kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

77kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

85kq Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

94kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+94kq Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight
90
114
199

108
141
242

120
147
261

133
165
293

142
175
316

140
174
309

128
166
291

152
205
357

17-Jan-2017

Name

Sukhen Dey
E.M.S.S. Ekanayeke
Jamjang Deru

Jeremy Lalrinnunga
Jamjang Deru
Jamjang Deru

Deepak Lather
Yukar Sibi
Deepak Lather

Bernardin Kingue-Matam
Yukio Peter
Bernardin Kingue-Matam

Venkat Rahul Ragala
Venkat Rahul Ragala
Venkat Rahul Ragala

Boady Santavy
Michael Anyalewechi
Michael Anyalewechi

Thomas Farquhar
Jordan Sakkas
Jordan Sakkas

Muhammad Nooh Butt
Muhammad Nooh Butt
Muhammad Nooh Butt

Born
28/03/1989
1/06/1996
1/10/1998

26/10/2002
1/10/1998
1/10/1998

25/03/2000
7/05/1992
25/03/2000

20/05/1990
29/01/1984
20/05/1990

16/03/1997
16/03/1997
16/03/1997

22/05/1997
5/11/1999
5/11/1999

16/08/1999
25/04/1999
25/04/1999

3/02/1998
3/02/1998
3/02/1998

Nation
IND
SRI
IND

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND

CMR
NRU
CMR

IND
IND
IND

CAN
NGR
NGR

RSA
WAL
WAL

PAK
PAK
PAK

Date
22-August-2005
25-November-2013
28-May-2013

21-October-2016
01-January-2015
01-January-2015

08-September-2015
14-October-2008
13-October-2015

16-July-2007
29-December-2001
16-July-2007

21-August-2013
21-August-2014
21-August-2014

13-December-2014
10-September-2015
10-September-2015

28-October-2016
24-October-2016
24-October-2016

15-October-2015
15-October-2015
15-October-2015

Where
Tashkent, UZB
Penang, MAS
Tashkent, UZB

Penang, MAS
Doha, QAT
Doha, QAT

Apia, SAM
Pune, IND
Pune, IND

Algiers, ALG
Tarawa, KIR
Algiers, ALG

Nanjing, CHN
Nanjing, CHN
Nanjing, CHN

Washington, USA
Brazzaville, CGO
Brazzaville, CGO

Penang, MAS
Penang, MAS
Penang, MAS

Pune, IND
Pune, IND
Pune, IND



COMMONWEALTH RECORDS

{?Wl'

YOUTH WOMEN asat 17-Jan-2017

44kg Category Weight Name Born Nation Date Where

Snatch 58 Mohini Daryappa Chavan 20/05/1999 IND 01-January-2015  Doha, QAT

Clean & Jerk 78 Chandrika Tarafdar 12/10/1996 IND 08-April-2013 Tashkent, UZB
Total 135  Chandrika Tarafdar 12/10/1996 IND 08-April-2013 Tashkent, UZB
48kg Category

Snatch 75 Blessed Udoh 17/11/1984 NGR 04-November-2001  Antalya, TUR
Clean & Jerk 100 Blessed Udoh 17/11/1984 NGR 04-November-2001  Antalya, TUR

Total 175 Blessed Udoh 17/11/1984 NGR 04-November-2001  Antalya, TUR

53kg Category

Snatch 85 Franca Gbodo 28/08/1982 NGR 11-September-1999 Johannesburg, RSA
Clean & Jerk 110 Franca Gbodo 28/08/1982 NGR 11-September-1999 Johannesburg, RSA
Total 195 Franca Gbodo 28/08/1982 NGR 11-September-1999 Johannesburg, RSA
58kg Category

Snatch 85 Racheal Ekoshoria 30/08/1994 NGR 17-August-2010  Singapore City, SIN
Clean & Jerk 110 Zoe Smith 26/04/1994 ENG 21-May-2010 Valencia, ESP
Total 194 Zoe Smith 26/04/1994 ENG 21-May-2010 Valencia, ESP
63kg Category

Snatch 93 Rebekah Tiler 13/01/1999 ENG 25-November-2015 Houston, USA
Clean & Jerk 118 Rebekah Tiler 13/01/1999 ENG 25-November-2015 Houston, USA
Total 211 Rebekah Tiler 13/01/1999 ENG 25-November-2015 Houston, USA
69kg Category

Snatch 102 Rebekah Tiler 13/01/1999 ENG 11-June-2016 Coventry, England, GBR
Clean & Jerk 126 Rebekah Tiler 13/01/1999 ENG 10-August-2016 Rio de Janeiro, BRA
Total 227 Rebekah Tiler 13/01/1999 ENG 11-June-2016 Coventry, England, GBR
75kg Category

Snatch 99 Standard

Clean & Jerk 119 Standard

Total 217 Standard

+75kg Category

Snatch 117 Maryam Usman 9/11/1990 NGR 26-September-2007  Chiang Mai, THA
Clean & Jerk 140 Maryam Usman 9/11/1990 NGR 26-September-2007  Chiang Mai, THA
Total 257 Maryam Usman 9/11/1990 NGR 26-September-2007  Chiang Mai, THA
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	Men-Junior
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